LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 92

Rubbini, Uwe #430

StartNr: 430

24. Oktober 2021 10:22
NS VfF Hannover v. 1862

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

310.8

(297)

104.1 105.2 101.5
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

22

471 (28.), 312 (30.), 276 (21.)
24.5 (20.),29.1 (9.),38.2 (17.)
0.41 mm links, 0.23 mm hoch
1.23, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 1.24

Serie 1:
104~
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.8«
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.4*
10.5* 10.7*

29.1 (9.),59.1 (8.), 71.0 (2.)
0.07 mm rechts, 0.56 mm tief
1.06, horizontal: 1.31, vertikal: 0.74

10.6* 10.3*
10.8* 10.0«

24.5(20.),38.2 (17.), 72.2 (14.)
0.55 mm links, 0.19 mm hoch
0.81, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 0.58

10.7* 10.3*
10.0 % 9.1 %

47.8 (29.), 72.5 (22.), 142.0 (26.)
0.75 mm links, 1.08 mm hoch
1.47, horizontal: 1.34, vertikal: 1.59

10.1+
10.8*

10.7*
104~

104~
10.8*

10.0
101«

10.5*
109~

10.3*
9.7




